

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

**BEFORE SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : S. M. MODAK, J.
D. S. DESHMUKH, REGISTRAR
JUDICIAL-II.
K. N. SHINDE, DEPUTY
REGISTRAR (PERSONNEL).**

DATED : 06th FEBRUARY, 2021.

Due to paucity of time, the following matters shown on today's board, are adjourned to **10th April 2021**. Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of hearing.

Sr. No. on the board.	Appeal No.
04	FA/2564/2005
25	FA/346/2010
26	FA/430/2010
27	FA/803/2010
29	FA(ST)/6580/2010
37	FA/2263/2011
39	FA/39/2012
40	FA/226/2012
41	FA/266/2012
47	FA/942/2012
48	FA/1327/2012
49	FA/1508/2012
50	FA/1572/2012



53	FA/616/2013
54	FA/897/2013
55	FA/992/2013
56	FA/1510/2013
59	FA/174/2014
61	FA(ST)/385/2014
64	FA/1230/2014
65	FA/1274/2014
66	FA/1361/2014
67	FA(ST)/6960/2014
68	FA(ST)/14266/2014
70	FA(ST)/30127/2014
71	FA/148/2015
73	FA/1345/2015
74	FA/1353/2015
80	FA(ST)/14384/2015
81	FA(ST)/18642/2015
84	FA/20/2016
86	FA/121/2016
89	FA/534/2016
91	FA/909/2016
92	FA/1214/2016
95	FA/1599/2016
96	FA/1635/2016
97	FA(ST)/2565/2016
99	FA(ST)/4316/2016
100	CAF/4640/2016
101	FA(ST)/19411/2016
103	FA/118/2017
105	FA/469/2017
110	FA/1075/2017

113	FA/1230/2017
114	FA(ST)/11785/2017
115	FA(ST)/11904/2017
116	FA(ST)/19446/2017
118	FA(ST)/31222/2017
119	FA(ST)/33727/2017
120	FA/5/2018
121	FA/568/2018
126	FA/1221/2018
127	FA/1316/2018
128	FA(ST)/1515/2018
129	FA(ST)/12601/2018
145	FA(ST)/18855/2018
146	FA(ST)/22563/2018
148	FA/61/2019
149	FA/160/2019
150	FA/277/2019
152	FA/817/2019
155	FA/1200/2019
157	FA/1499/2019
158	FA/1529/2019
159	FA/1633/2019
160	FA/1660/2019
161	FA/1687/2019
162	FA/1778/2019
163	FA(ST)/13563/2019
164	FA(ST)/21512/2019
165	CAF(ST)/21857/2019
166	FA(ST)/23851/2019
168	FA(ST)/31464/2019
169	FA/110/2020

171	FA/493/2020
172	FA/550/2020
173	FA/584/2020
174	FA/597/2020

(K. N. SHINDE)

(D. S. DESHMUKH)

(S. M. MODAK, J.)